
From: Roberts, Courtney <croberts@aging.sc.gov> 
To: Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov
CC: Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 

Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov

Date: 12/2/2014 4:28:01 PM 
Subject: Roller Bags for 2014 Holiday Initiative

John,

Below is a link to the roller bag that Tony approved today, December 2nd, for the residents of the OSS facility regarding our 
2014 Holiday Initiative.

http://www.overstock.com/Luggage-Bags/Rockland-22-inch-Black-Carry-On-Rolling-Upright-Duffel-Bag/3300216/product.
html?refccid=2LGUHBFDJ2KI7ISCURTDGQJEZA&searchidx=178

If we are unable to order the bags from this website, please let Jordan and I know of similar alternatives as we need to order 
twelve (12) roller bags.

Jordan and I will pack the bags on Friday, December 12th.

If you have any questions, please let me know.

Thanks!

Courtney

Courtney Davenport Roberts
Program Coordinator 

Information and Referral Assistance
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350 
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone (803) 734-9901, Fax (803) 734-9887
cdavenport@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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